GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC595
74HC595 8-Bit Shift Registers With
3-State Output Registers
1. General Description
1.1 Description
The 74HC595 devices contain an 8-bit, serial-
in,parallel-out shift register that feeds an 8-bit D-

6. Application Information
Figure 6.1：Typical application schematic
7. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
74HC595ND16ACTBE DIP 16 Tube 25
74HC595NS16ACRDQ SOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
74HC595SS16ACRBQ SSOP 16 Tape & Reel 2000
74HC595TS16ACRDQ TSSOP 16 Tape & Reel 4000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC595
8. Package Information
8.1 DIP16
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC595